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1 倉渕村 322-00 664 360 1.1 1.1 0.7 0.7 342 298 322 62
2 北橘村 301-00 748 551 1.2 2.3 1.1 1.7 443 494 305 57
3 南牧村 383-00 230 65 0.4 2.6 0.1 1.9 51 40 179 25
4 箕郷町 323-00 964 643 1.5 4.2 1.2 3.1 628 580 336 63
5 吾妻町 423-00 1,430 967 2.3 6.5 1.9 4.9 720 837 710 129
6 高崎市 202-00 3,515 1,907 5.6 12.1 3.6 8.6 2,068 1,644 1,447 263
7 昭和村 448-00 756 2,247 1.2 13.3 4.3 12.9 629 2,225 127 22
8 藤岡市 209-00 1,982 1,265 3.2 16.5 2.4 15.3 1,251 1,133 731 132
9 尾島町 481-00 706 757 1.1 17.6 1.4 16.8 547 738 159 19
10 妙義町 381-00 518 353 0.8 18.4 0.7 17.4 300 311 218 43
11 長野原町 424-00 442 723 0.7 19.2 1.4 18.8 215 686 227 37
12 笠懸町 484-00 538 527 0.9 20.0 1.0 19.8 408 504 130 23
13 渋川市 208-00 956 486 1.5 21.5 0.9 20.8 433 394 523 91
14 新里村 307-00 743 614 1.2 22.7 1.2 21.9 504 570 239 44
15 榛東村 344-00 709 424 1.1 23.9 0.8 22.7 397 365 312 60
16 群馬町 324-00 936 513 1.5 25.4 1.0 23.7 517 437 419 76
17 前橋市 201-00 7,111 6,012 11.4 36.8 11.5 35.2 5,058 5,641 2,053 371
18 大間々町 501-00 360 158 0.6 37.3 0.3 35.5 130 120 230 38
19 新治村 447-00 732 497 1.2 38.5 1.0 36.5 389 432 343 65
20 草津町 426-00 43 34 0.1 38.6 0.1 36.6 11 28 32 6
21 館林市 207-00 1,637 2,095 2.6 41.2 4.0 40.6 1,232 2,024 405 71
22 小野上村 342-00 221 102 0.4 41.6 0.2 40.8 118 84 103 18
23 邑楽町 525-00 993 1,284 1.6 43.2 2.5 43.2 721 1,238 272 46
24 甘楽町 384-00 850 543 1.4 44.5 1.0 44.3 488 479 362 64
25 月夜野町 445-00 859 546 1.4 45.9 1.0 45.3 498 473 361 73
26 川場村 444-00 454 443 0.7 46.6 0.8 46.1 302 411 152 31
27 沼田市 206-00 1,667 1,177 2.7 49.3 2.3 48.4 968 1,041 699 136
28 吉井町 363-00 1,332 755 2.1 51.4 1.4 49.8 770 652 562 103
29 千代田町 523-00 693 770 1.1 52.5 1.5 51.3 538 740 155 30
30 嬬恋村 425-00 942 3,365 1.5 54.0 6.4 57.8 682 3,324 260 40
31 神流町 367-00 228 67 0.4 54.4 0.1 57.9 48 40 180 26
32 水上町 446-00 167 59 0.3 54.7 0.1 58.0 72 43 95 15
33 太田市 205-00 2,687 2,133 4.3 59.0 4.1 62.1 1,753 1,959 934 174
34 新町 361-00 70 31 0.1 59.1 0.1 62.1 35 25 35 6
35 赤城村 302-00 1,075 780 1.7 60.8 1.5 63.6 541 684 534 96
36 薮塚本町 483-00 596 740 1.0 61.8 1.4 65.0 483 722 113 19
37 富士見村 303-00 1,303 1,021 2.1 63.9 2.0 67.0 903 948 400 73
38 明和町 522-00 827 676 1.3 65.2 1.3 68.3 562 625 265 51
39 利根村 442-00 496 744 0.8 66.0 1.4 69.7 304 712 192 32
40 桐生市 203-00 471 160 0.8 66.7 0.3 70.0 163 106 308 54
41 黒保根村 308-00 330 151 0.5 67.3 0.3 70.3 171 122 159 29
42 子持村 341-00 664 610 1.1 68.3 1.2 71.5 402 564 262 47
43 六合村 427-00 260 100 0.4 68.7 0.2 71.7 69 74 191 27
44 富岡市 210-00 1,851 1,064 3.0 71.7 2.0 73.7 1,018 914 833 149
45 鬼石町 362-00 198 68 0.3 72.0 0.1 73.8 53 46 145 22
46 大泉町 524-00 364 252 0.6 72.6 0.5 74.3 194 223 170 29
47 板倉町 521-00 1,563 1,972 2.5 75.1 3.8 78.1 1,264 1,917 299 55
48 白沢村 441-00 295 350 0.5 75.6 0.7 78.8 173 327 122 23
49 吾妻郡東村 422-00 320 162 0.5 76.1 0.3 79.1 176 133 144 29
50 榛名町 321-00 1,365 976 2.2 78.3 1.9 80.9 903 892 462 84
51 伊勢崎市 204-00 4,046 3,796 6.5 84.8 7.3 88.2 2,741 3,571 1,305 225
52 吉岡町 345-00 788 430 1.3 86.0 0.8 89.0 415 359 373 71
53 下仁田町 382-00 697 331 1.1 87.1 0.6 89.7 245 262 452 69
54 高山村 428-00 538 349 0.9 88.0 0.7 90.3 296 301 242 47
55 松井田町 401-00 996 540 1.6 89.6 1.0 91.4 519 454 477 85
56 伊香保町 343-00 44 13 0.1 89.7 0.0 91.4 18 9 26 4
57 中之条町 421-00 1,271 733 2.0 91.7 1.4 92.8 632 615 639 118
58 玉村町 464-00 956 842 1.5 93.2 1.6 94.4 677 792 279 50
59 新田町 482-00 1,314 1,276 2.1 95.3 2.4 96.8 906 1,204 408 71
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60 上野村 366-00 152 36 0.2 95.6 0.1 96.9 28 17 124 19
61 勢多郡東村 309-00 270 99 0.4 96.0 0.2 97.1 122 74 148 26
62 安中市 211-00 2,010 1,120 3.2 99.2 2.1 99.2 939 924 1,071 196
63 片品村 443-00 475 399 0.8 100.0 0.8 100.0 227 356 248 43

62,418 52,263 100.0 100.0


